
Web Hosting Application Form
Hotspace Technologies Pty Ltd. ABN 45 092 599 696 ("Hotspace").

1. Client Contact Details

Company
ABN
Trading Name
Address Postcode
Contact Name
Contact Email

Phone Fax

2. Client Account Type

New Client

Exisitng Client Hotspace Account Number

Service Churn The hosting service is moving from another service provider to Hotspace.

3. Domain Details

Domain Name www. example: hotspace.com.au

The above domain:

Is to be registered by Hotspace (pricing available upon request) Domain Registration Special

Is with another registrar but will be managed by Hotspace. (please provide domain auth details below)

Is with another registrer and will remain managed by them. (please check nameserver information with hotspace)

Registry Key (MelborneIT) Authinfo Password (ALL)

4. Plan Details

Service Disk Space Mailboxes Included Data

Business Startup
Business Standard

Business Professional

Business Enterprise

Mail Only

DNS Only

Synonomous Domain *

Synonomous Domains will be set up with this hosting package. 

Application for Web Hosting Phone : 1800 810 885 Page 1 of 2 
www.hotspace.com.au Fax : (03) 9804 5733

N/A N/A

By executing this Application for Web Hosting Services ("Application"), you agree to the terms and conditions by which Hotspace will provide you with the 
Services. Terms used in this Application, unless defined in this Application, have the same meaning given to them in the Terms & Conditions available at 
http://www.hotspace.com.au/terms.html.

10
20

50

100

20

100 MB
200 MB

300 MB

500 MB

1 GB
2 GB

3 GB

5 GB

$55.00
$110.00

$165.00

$220.00 $220.00

$55.00*N/A N/A N/A

500 MB

N/A

$55.00

$55.00

N/A

Monthly

$29.95
$49.95

$89.95

Yearly

$299.95
$499.95

Please select a plan from the list below that you would like to subscribe to. Please note that additional domains can be added to your 
account at any time. All prices listed are in $AUS and include GST. Items marked with an * do not incur any setup charges if purchased at 
time of service commencement. For further information about our plans and pricing please visit http://www.hotspace.com.au

$899.95

$2,200.00

$220.00

$75.00

Setup

Free     
Domain     
Special

When signing up for a "Business" yearly plan, Hotspace offers you 1 years free domain registration for a new 
domain name to be registered by and delegated to Hotspace. To accept this offer you may check the "Domain 
Registration Special"  option in the Domain Details section.

$75.00N/A

$22.00

N/A



5. Included Services

Name

Mail Only

Business Startup

Business Standard

Business Professional

Business Enterprise

6. Additional Services

Service Service

7. Payment Details Please Tick Appropriate Box

I wish to pay for this account.  Yearly  6 Monthly  Quarterly  Monthly

Credit Card Card Type: Visa Mastercard Bankcard Diners Amex

Card Number:

Card Expiry:

Name On Card

.

Invoice Company ABN

Billing Contact

Billing Address

City
State Postcode

8. Service Period and Additional Data Rates
Minimum Service Period Additional Data Rates

   Months Cents per MegaByte

9. Acknowledgement, Consent & Signing

Name Signature
Authorised Signature Date

Application for Web Hosting Phone : 1800 810 885 Page 2 of 2 
www.hotspace.com.au Fax : (03) 9804 5733

SQL Coldfusion

Application for Web Hosting Continued

-

MS SQL

Y

- -

- - -

-

-

- --

Y

Y

Stats Mail ListsASP

Y

SSL

Y Y 0

Y Y 1

PHP

Y Y 2 Y

Monthly YearlySetup

Tomcat

Y Y

- 5 -

5 Y Y Y

Y

Coldfusion

Shared SSL

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

MY SQL

$250.00

$100.00

$110.00*

$55.00*

$55.00*

$15.00 $55.00 $150.00

$25.00

$150.00

$250.00

$55.00*

$100.00SSL Certificate Registration   

0-1 1-5 5-10 10-50 50+ Total GB

$55.00 $250.00

1GB Data $25.00 $110.00 $250.00

Space (MB)

Monthly Setup Yearly

$195.00 $10.00 $55.0010 Mailboxes

10GB Data $10.00 $55.00

13 9.9 8.5 7 Cents

Included Data

500MB

1GB

2GB

3GB

5GB

5.5

$100.00

By signing this Agreement, you 1. certify that you have the authority to change your current Service Provider; 2. authorise Hotspace to provide the 
services; 3. acknowledge reading a copy of the Terms & Conditions at http://www.hotspace.com.au/terms.html  and agree to its terms; 4. acknowledge 
that Hotspace will: (i) bill you for all Services under this Agreement  (ii) You will be liable for any charges arising from this Agreement even if part of this 
Agreement does not continue to apply; (iii) signing below that you will remain a customer of Hotspace Technologies Pty Ltd for the duration of the 
service period; 5.Declare that the information supplied in this Application is true and correct.


