

Web Hosting Application Form

Hotspace Technologies Pty Ltd. ABN 45 092 599 696 ("Hotspace").

By executing this Application for Web Hosting Services ("Application"), you agree to the terms and conditions by which Hotspace will provide you with the Services. Terms used in this Application, unless defined in this Application, have the same meaning given to them in the Terms & Conditions available at http://www.hotspace.com.au/terms.html.

1. Client Contact Det	ails	
Company		
ABN		
Trading Name		
Address		Postcode
Contact Name		
Contact Email		
Phone	Fax Fax	
2. Client Account Ty		
New Client		
Exisitng Client	Hotspace Account Number	
Service Churn	The hosting service is moving from another service provider to Hotspace.	
3. Domain Details		
Domain Name ww	/w.	example: hotspace.com.au
The above domain	:	
Is to be regis	stered by Hotspace (pricing available upon request)	Domain Registration Special
Is with anoth	er registrar but will be managed by Hotspace. (please provide domain	auth details below)
Is with anoth	er registrer and will remain managed by them. (please check nameser	ver information with hotspace)
Registry Key	(MelborneIT) Authinfo Password	(ALL)

4. Plan Details

Please select a plan from the list below that you would like to subscribe to. Please note that additional domains can be added to your account at any time. All prices listed are in \$AUS and include GST. Items marked with an * do not incur any setup charges if purchased at time of service commencement. For further information about our plans and pricing please visit http://www.hotspace.com.au

Service	Disk Space	Mailboxes	Included Data	Setup	Monthly	Yearly	
Business Startup	100 MB	10	1 GB	\$55.00	\$29.95	\$299.95	
Business Standard	200 MB	20	2 GB	\$110.00	\$49.95	\$499.95	
Business Professional	300 MB	50	3 GB	\$165.00	\$89.95	\$899.95	
Business Enterprise	500 MB	100	5 GB	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	
Mail Only	N/A	20	500 MB	\$55.00	\$22.00	\$220.00	
DNS Only	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$55.00	N/A	\$75.00	
Synonomous Domain *	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$55.00*	N/A	\$75.00	
Synonomous Domains will be set up with this hosting package.							

When signing up for a "Business" yearly plan, Hotspace offers you 1 years free domain registration for a new domain name to be registered by and delegated to Hotspace. To accept this offer you may check the "Domain Registration Special" option in the Domain Details section.

Free Domain

Special

Application for Web Hosting Continued



5. Inclu	ded Services										
	Name		ASP	PHP	Stats	Mail Lists	SSL	SQL	Coldfusion	Include	ed Data
	Mail Only		-	-	-	5	-	-	-	500	MB
	Business Start	tup	Y	Y	Y	0	-	-	-	10	BB
	Business Stan	dard	Y	Y	Y	1	-	-	-	20	BB
	Business Profe	essional	Y	Y Y		2	Y Y		-	3GB	
	Business Ente	erprise	Y	Y	Y	5	Y	Y	Y	50	BB
6. Addit	tional Services										
	Service	Monthly	Se	tup	Yearly	/	Servio	ce	Monthly	Setup	Yearly
	MY SQL	\$15.00	\$5	5.00*	\$150	.00	Tomc	at	\$15.00	\$55.00	\$150.00
	MS SQL	\$25.00	\$5	5.00*	\$250	.00	Space	e (MB)	\$25.00	\$55.00	\$250.00
	Coldfusion	\$25.00	\$1	10.00*	\$250	.00	1GB I	Data	\$25.00	\$110.00	\$250.00
	Shared SSL	\$10.00	\$5	5.00*	\$100	.00	10GB	Data	\$10.00	\$55.00	\$100.00
	SSL Certificate	e Registratio	on		\$195	.00	10 Ma	ailboxes	\$10.00	\$55.00	\$100.00
7. Paym	nent Details			1	Please Ticl	k Appropriate Bo	x				
I wish to pay for this account.											
	One dit Cend	Cand Tur		— ,							
	Credit Card	Card Type			Visa	Masterca	ard	Bar	hkcard D	iners A	mex
		Card Num									
		Card Exp					1 1				
		Name On	Card								
	la seconda a	0						1		•	
	Invoice	Company									
		Billing Co								$\frac{1}{1}$	
		Billing Ad	dress								
		City									
		State					Postc	ode			
8. Service Period and Additional Data Rates											
Minimum Service Period Additional Data Rates 0-1 1-5 5-10 10-50 50+											
Months Cents per MegaByte 13 9.9 8.5 7 5.5 Cents											
9. Acknowledgement, Consent & Signing											

By signing this Agreement, you 1. certify that you have the authority to change your current Service Provider; 2. authorise Hotspace to provide the services; 3. acknowledge reading a copy of the Terms & Conditions at http://www.hotspace.com.au/terms.html and agree to its terms; 4. acknowledge that Hotspace will: (i) bill you for all Services under this Agreement (ii) You will be liable for any charges arising from this Agreement even if part of this Agreement does not continue to apply; (iii) signing below that you will remain a customer of Hotspace Technologies Pty Ltd for the duration of the service period; 5.Declare that the information supplied in this Application is true and correct.

	Name	Signature	
Authorised Signature			Date